
 
Record NPC (Relay) Location Date

WR  4:20.39 AUS-AUSTRALIA London (GBR) 03 SEP 2012
ER  4:24.71 GBR-GREAT BRITAIN London (GBR) 03 SEP 2012

Final Event No.139
Rank Lane NPC

Name
Sport
Class R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind

1 4 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN  4:27.21
MILLWARD Stephanie S9 0.78    31.13  1:04.56 (1) 1:04.56
RODGERS Susannah S7 0.47    34.51  1:12.20 (2) 2:16.76
SLATER Stephanie S8 0.48    31.71  1:07.29 (1) 3:24.05
TAI Alice S10 0.21    29.92  1:03.16 (1) 4:27.21

2 6 ESP - SPAIN  4:38.71    11.50
MARQUES SOTO Nuria S9 0.93    32.17  1:06.49 (3) 1:06.49
PERALES Teresa S5 0.44    38.16  1:22.39 (4) 2:28.88
GASCON Sarai S9 0.25    30.10  1:04.67 (2) 3:33.55
HERNANDEZ S. IY S10 0.34    30.63  1:05.16 (2) 4:38.71

3 5 RUS - RUSSIA  4:40.31    13.10
GUSEVA Oxana S7 0.76    36.87  1:16.94 (4) 1:16.94
MAMLINA Natalia S9 0.70    33.02  1:08.84 (3) 2:25.78
VLADYKINA Olesya S8 0.57    33.58  1:10.85 (3) 3:36.63
RYABOVA Nina S10 0.78    30.45  1:03.68 (3) 4:40.31

4 3 HUN - HUNGARY  5:14.90    47.69
PAP Bianka S10 0.71    31.18  1:04.90 (2) 1:04.90
SOS Luca S10 0.58    31.67  1:06.02 (1) 2:10.92
ILLES Fanni S6 0.43    43.31  1:29.87 (4) 3:40.79
RACZKO Gitta S7 1.30    43.83  1:34.11 (4) 5:14.90

Note:
Water starts may invalidate reaction times

Legend:
ER European Record R.T. Reaction time WR World record

SWIMMING
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